1  Copyright © 2016, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 25.Nov. 2016. Issue No:V1
Issue No: DSE-0016546 www.everlight.com
 SMD  MID Power LED
67-21S/KK5C-HXXXXXXZ6/2T(CLW)
Features
‧PLCC-2 package
Top view ‧ white LED
‧High luminous intensity output

Bin Code of Color Rendering Index
Bin Code of Max. Voltage
Operating Currtent
Packing Quantity per Reel
DATASHEET
SMD  MID Power LED
67-21S/KK5C-HXXXXXXZ6/2T(CLW)
3  Copyright © 2016, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 25.Nov. 2016. Issue No:V1
Issue No: DSE-0016546
Mass Production List
Product CRI
 Min.(1)
CCT(K) Φ(lm)
Min. (2)
67-21S/KK5C-H272333Z6/2T(CLW) 80 2700K 23
67-21S/KK5C-H302433Z6/2T(CLW) 80 3000K 24
67-21S/KK5C-H402633Z6/2T(CLW) 80 4000K 26
67-21S/KK5C-H502633Z6/2T(CLW) 80 5000K 26
67-21S/KK5C-H572633Z6/2T(CLW) 80 5700K 26
67-21S/KK5C-H652633Z6/2T(CLW) 80 6500K 26
Notes:
1. Tolerance of Color Rendering Index: ±3
2. Tolerance of Luminous flux: ±11%.
DATASHEET